
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 08-Riv,SBd-15, 91, 210-
VARIOUS

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO COUNTIES AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS

Modifying camera systems

Contract Code:

9

C

Number of Items:

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

7 1,054,882.50 -32.25%

90 -340,162.5013

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $714,720.00 VC0000108807 KANAAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

230 S. Irwindale Ave

Azusza CA  91702

(626)334-5775

00870156

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $746,824.00 VC0000500323 INTERNATIONAL LINE BUILDERS, INC.

3955 Temescal Cyn

Corona CA  92883

(951)682-2982

00782515

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $754,321.00 VC1400001728 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

10370 COMMERCE DRIVE, SUITE B-200

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA  91730

(909)606-5900

00985180

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $778,400.00 VC0000006584 CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA, INC.

5463 DIAZ ST.

IRWINDALE CA  91706

(626)813-6693

00756309

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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5 $1,059,500.00 VC1500005262 MY ELECTRICIAN INC.

30141 Antelope Rd Suite D673

Menifee CA  92584

(858)386-6510

01001662

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $1,134,974.00 VC2100002633 SERVITEK ELECTRIC, INC.

 385 S Lemon Ave #243

WALNUT CA   91789

(626)227-1650

01035350

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $1,524,650.00 VC0000021468 DBX, INC.

420024 AVENIDA ALVARADO STE A

TEMECULA CA  92590

00240547 CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

188.000001 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 90.0 16,920.00

2,000.000002 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

8,000.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000004 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 6.0 6,000.00

5,000.000005 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

800.000006 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 800.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000007 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

638,000.000008 010575 MODIFYING CAMERA SYSTEMS LS 638,000.00LUMP SUM

35,000.000009 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 35,000.00LUMP SUM

714,720.00Total
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Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 45,000.0063,000.00 36,000.00 500.00700.00 400.00 2,500.00 225,000.00

0002 4,850.00788.00 1,500.00 4,850.00788.00 1,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0003 74,600.0017,848.00 110,000.00 74,600.0017,848.00 110,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

0004 26,700.0019,212.00 45,000.00 4,450.003,202.00 7,500.00 2,000.00 12,000.00

0005 3,000.004,725.00 5,000.00 3,000.004,725.00 5,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

0006 3,000.001,575.00 1,500.00 3,000.001,575.00 1,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

0007 8,000.004,773.00 10,000.00 8,000.004,773.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0008 563,250.00596,135.00 505,321.00 563,250.00596,135.00 505,321.00 660,000.00 660,000.00

0009 50,000.0038,768.00 40,000.00 50,000.0038,768.00 40,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

$746,824.00 $754,321.00 $778,400.00Total: $1,059,500.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 36,000.00 9,000.00400.00 100.00

0002 24,000.00 8,500.0024,000.00 8,500.00

0003 24,000.00 85,000.0024,000.00 85,000.00

0004 18,900.00 18,000.003,150.00 3,000.00

0005 12,000.00 4,000.0012,000.00 4,000.00

0006 12,000.00 800.0012,000.00 800.00

0007 65,760.00 10,000.0065,760.00 10,000.00

0008 922,314.00 1,369,350.00922,314.00 1,369,350.00

0009 20,000.00 20,000.0020,000.00 20,000.00

$1,134,974.00 $1,524,650.00Total:
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